List of Entrepreneur Alumnus

S.N. Name of founder/s Batch | Branch Venture Name URL(if any)
1. DD Wadhwa 1967 Electrical Saket Tubes, Mega Concrete
2. R.C Agarwal 1967 Civil Handicraft Jewellery
3. R S Singh 1969 Mechanical Blossom SS School blossomsenior.com
4, BN Rai 1970 Electrical Rohan Securities Services &
Aashiana restaurant &
banquet
5. Shri Kamani 1971 Mechanical Kamani Udyog
6. K.B Lal 1972 Mechanical Sherwood College, Lucknow
7. OP Jaiswal 1972 Electrical Shankar Cables
8. Kishori Lal Ramraikar | 1973
9. Nishith Kansal 1973 Mechanical
10. Adesh Mohan Daga 1974 Electrical Bhagwati Packers
11. Ajay agrawal 1976 Mechanical Purvanchal Engineering
Company
12. Ashok Kumar Juneja | 1977 Mechanical Popular Engg.& Foundry
Works.
13. Sanjay Mittal 1980 Electrical PSP Hospitality
14. Bapi Datta 1981 Civil SAPI Construction
15. Anirudh Kumar Singh | 1987 Civil Gonard India Housing Ltd
16. Rakesh Sharma 1987 Mechanical Hi Tech Machine Tools
17. Adesh Agarwal 1987 Mechanical Prauv Precision Tools ?
18. Ajay Kulshreshtha 1988 Electrical Daffodil Hotels Pvt Ltd.
19. Dr. Bharat Lohani 1988 Civil Geokno India Pvt Ltd www.geokno.com
20. Sanjay Rastogi 1988 Electronics ShiftAltCap www.shiftalt.capital
21. Ranadhir Pal 1988 Electronics Nexus Services
22. Sudheer Mishra 1988 Electrical Petsmart
23. Ajay Gambhir 1988 Electrical Unichem equipments Pvt. Ltd. | www.unichemequipments.c
24. Jitendra Singh 1988 Electrical Sterling Retails inc =
25. Krishna Parihar (KP) | 1989 Mechanical Thinknotic technology pvt Ltd
26. Bhim Singh 1989 Civil Darb Concept Pvt. Ltd. www.darbconcept.com
27. HP Jaiswal 1990 Mechanical Eco Control Systems Pvt. Ltd | www.ecocontrol.in
28. Nirmallya Kar 1990 Electrical Crafting Progress
29. Naveen Singhal 1990 Comp Sc. Harmonic Software Patterns
30. Maneesh Singh, 1992 Electrical g\i/\jersified business solutions | www.examonline.in
Vivek Srivastava Pvt Ltd
31. RK Prajapati 1992 Mechanical Hubluxe Engineering www.hubluxe.com
32. Ajay Kumar Jain 1992 Electronics Ur(;igenetics Instruments Pvt WWW.unigenetics.net
Lt
33. Swinder Singh 1992 | Electrical Savvy Net Sourcing Pvt
Juneja Ltd
34. Shashi Kant goyal | 1992 Electrical Goyal Computers goyalcomputers.in
35. Shailesh Agrawal 1993 MCA AdRia Technology
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36. Rajesh Joshi 1993 Civil Elevations Consultants
Pvt.Ltd.
37. Nitin Pande 1993 Mechanical Innorenovate Solutions Pvt WWwWw.innorenovate.com
Ltd
38. Vinai Kumar Mishra 1993 Mechanical Sun World Ventures Pvt Ltd
39. Anubhav Lal 1994 Comp Sc. CSSRL Pune.cssrl.in
40. Santosh Kumar 1995 Civil BPMDelight Services Pvt Ltd | www.BPMDelight.com
Srivastava
41. Vinod Yadav 1995 Electrical Bharat Abhyudaya https://www.bharatabhyuda
Foundation ya.org/
42. Navneet Gupta 1995 Comp Sc. Anaya Cybertech Www.anayacybertech.com
43. Pankaj Agarwal 1995 MBA Just Organik Www.justorganik.com
44. Vivek Kumar 1996 Mechanical Rediflex, greo, http://rediflex.com/,
royalnapkinmachines http://greo.in/,http://www.ro
yalnapkinmachines.com/
45, Pankaj Verma 1997 Electronics SPV Tech Ventures www.spvtechventures.com
46. Shiv Kishor Dixit 1997 Electrical Creative Robotics Pvt Ltd www.creative-group.co.in
47. Aman Jain 1997 Electrical Reckon Sales Pvt Ltd www.reckonsales.com
48, Sanjay Srivastava 1998 Electrical Vector Technologies Pvt Ltd
49. Amit Shrivastava 1998 Mechanical Hirelra https://www.hirelra.com
Ankit Kashyap 2007 Electronics
50. Himanshu Nigam 1998 Electronics Learnkart Technology Pvt Ltd | www.learnkarts.com
51. Badrish 1998 Electrical Uolo www.tehuolo.com
52. Vinay Prajapati 1999 Comp Sc. Propdial www.propdial.com
53. Piyush Chandra 1999 Mechanical | Tribhuwan enterprises Www.tribhuwan.co.in
54. Subhash 2000 IES Academy
Yadhuvansh
55. Shobhit Kumar 2000 Comp Sc. The WinningBase & Wisys winningbase.in &
Technologies www.wisystech.com
56. Vijay Kumar 2001 Comp Sc. Peepal Consulting Www.peepalconsulting.com
57. Mayank Mishra, 2001 Comp Sc. Truffle & Steams http://heytruffle.com &
Shashank Singh 2002 Comp Sc. http://stea.ms
58. Harish Goswami 2001 Comp Sc. Ctoan Technologies Pvt Ltd www.ctoan.co.in
59. Pankaj Bhalla 2002 MCA TechnoTroupe https://TechnoTroupe.com
60. Rajesh Chaurasia 2002 MCA Greenmoist http://www.greenmoist.com
61. Yogesh 2003 Comp Sc. 3i Education http://lwww.3ieducation.in/
62. Sudhanshu Rathore 2003 Electrical Bugyal https://bugyal.com
63. Himansshu M 2004 Electronics Sun 19 Farms Www.sun19.in
Raghav
64. Prateek Rajvanshi 2004 Comp Sc. CustomerlQ Pvt Ltd www.scholarspro.com
65. Shailendra Kumar 2004 Electrical Vaishno Electrical
Arun Engineering
66. Gyanendra Bhaskar 2004 MBA RiTara Apps Software Pvt Co. | www.ritaraapps.com &
Ltd. www.shuddhairpurifier.com
67. Nand Kishor Singh 2004 Comp Sc. Madhulika fine art www.madhulikafineart.com
68. Sunil mittal 2004 MBA Indesign ceramics
69. Rohitas Gangwar 2004 MCA Aadit Systems www.aaditsystems.com
70. Neelima Rao 2006 Mechanical Neelima Online Store https://www.facebook.com/

Neelima-Online-Store-
1856879981073599/
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71. Arvind Kumar 2007 Comp Sc. Actolaze Technology www.actolaze.in
72. Mayank Sharma 2007 Comp Sc. nTalents.ai www.ntalents.ai
73. Manijulika Pramod 2007 Electronics Pendown http://manjulikapramod.com
[
74. saurabh shukla 2007 Electrical Chakhnaa Wala
75. Varun Saxena 2008 Electronics Career Anna Education Pvt. https://www.careeranna.co
Ltd. m
76. Madhavi Verma 2008 Electronics Remek www.remek.in
77. Om Prakash bharti 2008 Mechanical Shanvi Prakash enterprise
78. Anshumaan Sigh 2008 Comp Sc. Tycho Technologies Pvt Ltd www.tychotechnologies.in
79. Sunit Jaiswal 2010 Comp Sc. LTBP Software Solutions & www.ltbptech.in
Services Pvt. Ltd.
80. Ajit Kumar Singh 2011 Electronics Communication Engineering http://www.knowledgeindep
th.com
81. Mitin Dixit 2014 Qurella www.qurella.com
82. Manjul Pathak 2015 Comp Sc. Edulyx https://www.edulyx.com
83. Nitesh Kumar 2015 Comp Sc. Casita Studios and Asteroid www.casitastudios.com &
Learning www.asteroidlearning.com
84. Himanshu Gautam , 2016 Electronics Bagghi Auto India Pvt Ltd www.bagghiindia.com
Deepak Pandey
85. Naveen Krishna Rai 2016 Electronics Politika reforms international
Pvt Ltd
86. Rajat Kumar, Rahul 2016 Electronics Groduct Online Solutions Pvt | www.groduct.com &
Sonkar Ltd SpeedUp Education www.speedupeducation.co
m
87. Sankalp Singh 2016 Electrical ShED JEE/NEET
88. Swati Srivastava 2019 MBA AdiToZ
89. Shivam Agrahari 2019 Electronics SOLERGY
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